V. Life’s 2020 EV/AV Results

VI. Appendix

• Life Premium Summary

• Capital Adequacy

29

SKL – EV & AV Results Unit: NT$bn

2019.12 2020.12 YoY growth

In-force business investment yield

NTD 3.30%~4.62%
USD 4.59%~5.09%

Equivalent investment
yield: 4.19%

(rolling over to 2020 :
4.27%)

NTD 3.00%~4.47%
USD 4.10%~4.93%

Equivalent investment
yield: 3.91%

--

Future one year’s new business
investment yield

NTD 3.12%~4.47%
USD 4.13%~5.00%

NTD 2.57%~4.32%
USD 3.79%~4.82%

--

Adjusted NAV 196.9 208.1 6%

VIF 186.4 192.5 3%

COC 90.6 91.1 1%

EV 292.7 309.4 6%

EV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 48.4 / 23.3 46.4/23.2 --

V1NB 24.9 20.1 -19%

AV – 5 years NB 390.7 392.0 0%

5-year AV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 64.5 / 31.1 58.8/29.4 --

AV – 20 years NB 508.2 508.8 0%

20-year AV / per share (SKL / SKFH) 83.9 / 40.4 76.4/38.2 --

Note: Based on SKL’s outstanding shares of 6.66bn as of the end of 2020 (6.05bn as of the end of 2019)

Based on SKFH’s outstanding shares of 13.32bn as of the end of 2020 (12.57bn as of the end of 2019)

30

Note: Figures may not add up exactly due to rounding

Unit: NT$bn
Valn Date:
31 Dec. 2020
Solvency Basis:
200% RBC

Base Case Scenario

All else equal except
VIF

NTD 3.00%~4.47%
USD 4.10%~4.93%

V1NB
NTD 2.57%~4.32%
USD 3.79%~4.82%

RDR 9.50%

All else equal except

Inv Return
-0.25%

Inv Return
+0.25%

RDR
-1.0%

RDR
+1.0%

Adjusted NAV 208.1 208.1 208.1 208.1 208.1

VIF 125.2 254.5 192.5 223.3 168.0

Cost of Capital (COC) 94.4 88.5 91.1 84.3 96.7

EV after COC 238.8 374.1 309.4 347.1 279.4

V1NB after COC 19.2 20.8 20.1 22.7 18.0

AV (5 years NB) 317.7 459.5 392.0 440.1 353.2

AV (20 years NB) 429.2 580.4 508.8 571.7 457.6

SKL – Estimate of Embedded / Appraisal Value

196.9
208.1 +7.2 -8.1 +12.0

Adjusted Net Worth
as of 31 Dec.

2019

2020
profits

Unrealized Gains on
Financial Assets

Other
Adjustments

Adjusted Net Worth
as of 31 Dec.

2020

(1)

31

Note:

(1) Including capital injection and other items

(2) Figures may not add up exactly due to rounding

% of change 3.6% -4.1% 6.1%
5.6%

Cumulative 3.6% -0.5% 5.6%

SKL – Analysis of change in Adjusted NAV

Changes between 31 Dec. 2019 and 31 Dec. 2020

broken down by components

NT$bn

192.5186.4 -0.1

+25.5 +1.0 +0.2 -68.3

+22.2

+25.8

VIF as of 31
Dec. 2019

Model
Changes

Roll-forward
of Time

Portfolio
Changes

Non-Economic
Assumption

Changes

Economic
Assumption

Changes

Change of
Risk Discount

Rate

New
Business

VIF as of 31
Dec. 2020

32

Changes between 31 Dec. 2019 and 31 Dec. 2020

broken down by components

SKL – Analysis of Change in VIF

NT$bn

Note: Figures may not add up exactly due to rounding

% of change -0.1% 13.7% 0.5% 0.1% -36.6% 11.9% 13.8%
3.3%

Cumulative -0.1% 13.6% 14.1% 14.2% -22.4% -10.5% 3.3%

20.1

24.9 -9.5

+5.6 -0.5 -1.6 +1.2

V1NB as of 31
Dec. 2019

Sales Volume Product Mix Non-Economic